
More about activities in this month

Dillibazar Height, Kathmandu, Nepal, Tel: +977 1 4545955/4545956 Visit www.trinity.edu/calendar or look at the College Notice Board for updates. 

Legend  Exams & Practicals	  Events & Activities	  General Information	  Holidays The information given in this Academic Calendar is subject to change 
depending on necessity. Any such change will be notified. 

+2 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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kmfNu'g @)*@  Feb/Mar 2026

• 	 Class Tests: Class Tests for Grade XI & XII start on 4 Falgun (16 February). The Tests 
are a regular feature of the assessment of student assimilation of course content and 
have a weightage in the First Term Evaluation of each student. The result of the Test 
will be published on 17 Falgun (1 March). 

• 	 Student Project Work Competition Grade XII: Project Work is an integral part of 
student learning at Trinity. Project Work assessment is the internal assessment of 
reports and presentation of their project work either individually or on a group 
basis. The College provides this competitive platform for students to showcase their 
talents through selected Project Work. This is held on 8 Falgun (20 February) 

• 	 Idea Hunt: We are pleased to announce that Trinity is going to organize Idea Hunt. 
We encourage students to avail of this opportunity to showcase their entrepreneurial 
skills and innovative business ideas. The Idea Hunt will be held on 12 Falgun  
(24 February) 

• 	 Third Term Internal Evaluation: This Internal Evaluation starts on 24 Falgun  
(8 March) for Grade XI. Practical/Project Activities are an integral part of internal 
evaluation carrying 25 percent of weightage in the evaluation of student academic 
performance. 

• 	 Seminar on Exam Stress Grade XII: Most people experience stress when they 
have upcoming exams. This seminar aims to help students overcome exam stress, 
enhance their skills, and prepare effectively for success. It will be held on 25 Falgun 
(9 March). 

• 	 Awareness Program:  During this month one Awareness program is held- Breast 
Cancer on 29 Falgun (13 March). This Program is designed to increase students’ 
awareness on women health issue.

• 	 Student Planner: The deadline for the submission of Planner to the respective 
Director/ Coordinator/Class Teacher for periodic evaluation is 29 Falgun (13 March).  
It must always be kept in mind that every student must bring his or her Planner to 
College daily.

! Friday, 13 February 2026

p  Enlightenment: Maha Shivratri Special (Wall Magazine)

@ Saturday, 14 February 2026
Medical & Engineering Entrance Preparation (Science)

# Sunday, 15 February 2026
Maha Shivaratri

$ Monday, 16 February 2026
n	Class Tests Start Grade XI & XII

% Tuesday, 17 February 2026

^ Wednesday, 18 February 2026
Gyalpo Lhosar

& Thursday, 19 February 2026
Democracy Day
Excursion & Hotel Visit Grade XII (HM)

* Friday, 20 February 2026
p  Student Project Work Competition Grade XII

( Saturday, 21 February 2026
Medical & Engineering Entrance Preparation (Science)

!) Sunday, 22 February 2026
Student Feedback Starts 

!! Monday, 23 February 2026

!@ Tuesday, 24 February 2026
p  Idea Hunt

!# Wednesday, 25 February 2026

!$ Thursday, 26 February 2026

!% Friday, 27 February 2026

!^ Saturday, 28 February 2026

!& Sunday, 1 March 2026
p  Enlightenment: International Women’s Day Special (Wall Magazine)
u  Results: Third Class Tests

!* Monday, 2 March 2026
Phagu Purnima

!( Tuesday, 3 March 2026

@) Wednesday, 4 March 2026

@! Thursday, 5 March 2026

@@ Friday, 6 March 2026

@# Saturday, 7 March 2026

@$ Sunday, 8 March 2026
International Women's Day
n  Third Term Internal Evaluation Starts Grade XI 

@% Monday, 9 March 2026
Seminar on Exam Stress Grade XII
Third Term HW Record Submission by Class Teacher

@^ Tuesday, 10 March 2026

@& Wednesday, 11 March 2026

@* Thursday, 12 March 2026
Excursion & Hotel Visit Grade XI (HM)

@( Friday, 13 March 2026
Last Day of Classes Grade XII
p	Awareness Program – Breast Cancer
l 	 Deadline: Student Planner Submission

#) Saturday, 14 March 2026
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"Attitude is a little thing that makes a big difference." – Winston Churchill
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• 	 NEB Final Internal Evaluation Grade XII: The practical exams — Science (Physics, 
Chemistry, Biology, and Computer Science) & Management (Computer Science and 
Hotel Management) — commence on 1 Chaitra (15 March). Please note that practical 
exams are conducted in the presence of external examiners assigned by the NEB.

• 	 Third Term Exam: The Third Term Exam starts on 6 Chaitra (20 March). This Exam 
is considered very important for evaluating the academic performance of students 
during the term. Importantly, the results of the Exam govern both the award of fresh 
scholarships and the continuance, or not, of existing scholarships. 

• 	 Results and Parents-Teachers’ Meeting & Interaction: The Result Distribution Program 
of the Third Term Exam is on 21 Chaitra (4 April). We expect, as usual, all parents or 
guardians along with their wards to attend this function. Parents-Teachers’ Meetings & 
Interaction are held during this program to facilitate student academic progress and to 
incorporate parental feedback.

• 	 Academic Counseling: The College oversees students’ overall academic performance 
during the academic session and provides related counseling from 22 Chaitra (5 April). 
During this period, the College allots specific time for students. Parents or guardians 
may also accompany their wards. It must also be noted that both academic and personal 
counseling are available to all students – individually or, if need be, even group-wise, 

on demand, throughout each academic session as counseling at Trinity is an ongoing 
process. Appointments need to be fixed with the Admin Officer. 

• 	 Student Project Work Competition Grade XI: Project Work is an integral part of student 
learning at Trinity. Project Work assessment is the internal assessment of reports and 
presentation of their project work either individually or on a group basis. The College 
provides this competitive platform for students to showcase their talents through 
selected Project Work. This is held on 23 Chaitra (6 April).

• 	 Seminar on Exam Stress Grade XI: Most people experience stress when they have 
upcoming exams. This Seminar aims to help students beat exam stress while optimizing 
their skills thereby empowering them to prepare effectively and to do well. It will be 
held on 27 Chaitra (10 April).

• 	 Student Planner: The deadline for the submission of Planner to the respective Director/ 
Coordinator/Class Teacher for periodic evaluation is 30 Chaitra (13 April).  It must 
always be kept in mind that every student must bring his or her Planner to College daily.

! Sunday, 15 March 2026

n  NEB Internal Evaluation Starts Grade XII

@ Monday, 16 March 2026

# Tuesday, 17 March 2026

$ Wednesday, 18 March 2026
Ghode Jatra

% Thursday, 19 March 2026

^ Friday, 20 March 2026
n  Third Term Exam Starts Grade XI & XII

& Saturday, 21 March 2026

* Sunday, 22 March 2026

( Monday, 23 March 2026

!) Tuesday, 24 March 2026

!! Wednesday, 25 March 2026

!@ Thursday, 26 March 2026
Chaite Dashain

!# Friday, 27 March 2026
Shree Ram Navami

!$ Saturday, 28 March 2026

!% Sunday, 29 March 2026

!^ Monday, 30 March 2026
«Remedial Classes Start Grade XII
Classes Resume after Third Term Grade XI

!& Tuesday, 31 March 2026

!* Wednesday, 1 April 2026

!( Thursday, 2 April 2026

@) Friday, 3 April 2026

@! Saturday, 4 April 2026
u	Results: Third Term Exam
u	Parents-Teachers Meeting & Interaction: Third Term Exam Results

@@ Sunday, 5 April 2026

@# Monday, 6 April 2026
p	Student Project Work Competition Grade XI

@$ Tuesday, 7 April 2026

@% Wednesday, 8 April 2026

@^ Thursday, 9 April 2026

@& Friday, 10 April 2026
Seminar on Exam Stress Grade XI

@* Saturday, 11 April 2026

@( Sunday, 12 April 2026

«Award of Certificate & Memento – Target-Based Term Results

#) Monday, 13 April 2026

p  Trinitians: New Year 2083 Special (Wall Magazine)
l 	 Deadline: Student Planner Submission

Th
ir

d 
Te

rm
 E

xa
m

Re
m

ed
ia

l C
la

ss
es

 G
ra

de
 X

II

u
  A

ca
de

m
ic

 C
ou

ns
el

in
g:

 O
ve

ra
ll 

Pe
rf

or
m

an
ce

"An inch of time is an inch of gold but you can’t buy that inch of time with an inch of gold." – Chinese Proverb 
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• 	 New Year 2083: We extend our best wishes to all of you for a Happy New Year. 

 • 	Intra-College Quiz Contest Grade XI: Science students will be asked questions 
on Physics, Chemistry, Biology & Mathematics subjects, and Management 
students will be asked questions on Accountancy, Economics, Business Studies, 
Mathematics & English. The Contests will be held on 3 Baishakh (16 April).

• 	 Annual Internal Evaluation Grade XI: The practical exams — Science (Physics, 
Chemistry, Biology and Computer Science) and Management (Computer Science 
and Hotel Management) — commence on 13 Baishakh (26 April).

•	 Annual Exam Grade XI: The Annual Exam for the Grade XI starts on  
28 Baishakh (11 May). 

• 	 Student Planner: The deadline for the submission of Planner to the respective 
Director/ Coordinator/Class Teacher for periodic evaluation is 31 Baishakh  
(14 May).  It must always be kept in mind that every student must bring his or 
her Planner to College daily.

! Tuesday, 14 April 2026

gofF jif{ @)*#

@ Wednesday, 15 April 2026

# Thursday, 16 April 2026
p Intra-College Quiz Contests – Science-related Areas  Grade XI (Science)
p Intra-College Quiz Contests – Management Areas Grade XI (Management)

$ Friday, 17 April 2026

% Saturday, 18 April 2026

^ Sunday, 19 April 2026

& Monday, 20 April 2026

* Tuesday, 21 April 2026

( Wednesday, 22 April 2026

!) Thursday, 23 April 2026

!! Friday, 24 April 2026
Last Day of Classes Grade XI

!@ Saturday, 25 April 2026

!# Sunday, 26 April 2026
n  Annual Internal Evaluation Starts Grade XI

!$ Monday, 27 April 2026

n  NEB Board Exam Starts Grade XII

!% Tuesday, 28 April 2026 

!^ Wednesday, 29 April 2026

!& Thursday, 30 April 2026

!* Friday, 1 May 2026

Buddha Jayanti/May Day

!( Saturday, 2 May 2026

@) Sunday, 3 May 2026

@! Monday, 4 May 2026

@@ Tuesday, 5 May 2026

@# Wednesday, 6 May 2026

@$ Thursday, 7 May 2026

@% Friday, 8 May 2026

@^ Saturday, 9 May 2026

@& Sunday, 10 May 2026

@* Monday, 11 May 2026

n  Annual Exam Starts Grade XI

@( Tuesday, 12 May 2026

#) Wednesday, 13 May 2026

#! Thursday, 14 May 2026
l 	 Deadline: Student Planner Submission
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"Self-respect is the root of discipline: The sense of dignity grows with the ability to say no to oneself." – Abraham Joshua Heschel
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•	 Environmental Awareness: Trinity Social Service Society will be organizing a 
sanitation-cum-hygiene related drive to clean the campus and adjoining areas 
of the local community on 22 Jestha (5 June). The theme of this drive is Students 
for Environmental Action.

• 	 Teaching Excellence Awards: – These Awards acknowledge and reward excellent 
teachers in the College. They will be presented at the Award Ceremony for each 
awardee’s faculty. This will be held on 26 Jestha (9 June). 

•	 Student Planner: The deadline for the submission of Planner to the respective 
Director/Coordinator/Class Teacher for periodic evaluation is 31 Jestha  
(14 June).  It must always be kept in mind that every student must bring his or 
her Planner to College daily.

! Friday, 15 May 2026

@ Saturday, 16 May 2026

# Sunday, 17 May 2026

$ Monday, 18 May 2026

% Tuesday, 19 May 2026

^ Wednesday, 20 May 2026

& Thursday, 21 May 2026

* Friday, 22 May 2026

( Saturday, 23 May 2026

!) Sunday, 24 May 2026

!! Monday, 25 May 2026

!@ Tuesday, 26 May 2026
u	Results: Annual Exam

!# Wednesday, 27 May 2026

!$ Thursday, 28 May 2026

!% Friday, 29 May 2026

Republic Day

!^ Saturday, 30 May 2026

!& Sunday, 31 May 2026
n  Annual Re-Exam Starts Grade XI

!* Monday, 1 June 2026

!( Tuesday, 2 June 2026

@) Wednesday, 3 June 2026

@! Thursday, 4 June 2026

@@ Friday, 5 June 2026
p  Environment Awareness Programme
Enlightenment – World Environment Day Special (Wall Magazine)

@# Saturday, 6 June 2026

@$ Sunday, 7 June 2026

@% Monday, 8 June 2026

@^ Tuesday, 9 June 2026

« 	Teaching Excellence Awards

@& Wednesday, 10 June 2026
« Classes Commence Grade XII

@* Thursday, 11 June 2026

@( Friday, 12 June 2026

#) Saturday, 13 June 2026

#! Sunday, 14 June 2026
l 	 Deadline: Student Planner Submission

"Three things cannot be long hidden: the sun, the moon, and the truth." – Buddha
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• 	 Classes Commence Grade XII: The classes of Grade XII for Academic Session 2026–27 
commence on 1 Ashadh (15 June). 

• 	 Student Planner: The deadline for the submission of Planner to the respective Director/
Coordinator/Class Teacher for periodic evaluation is 32 Ashadh (16 July). It must always 
be kept in mind that every student must bring his or her Planner to College daily

ADMISSIONS OPEN for Grade XI: Trinity is pleased to inform prospective students that 
admissions open for Grade XI in Science and Management streams immediately after the 

declaration of SEE results. Admission Forms can be collected from the College  
or online www.trinity.edu.np the day after the results. 

! Monday, 15 June 2026

@ Tuesday, 16 June 2026

# Wednesday, 17 June 2026

$ Thursday, 18 June 2026

% Friday, 19 June 2026

^ Saturday, 20 June 2026

& Sunday, 21 June 2026

* Monday, 22 June 2026

( Tuesday, 23 June 2026

!) Wednesday, 24 June 2026

!! Thursday, 25 June 2026

!@ Friday, 26 June 2026

!# Saturday, 27 June 2026

!$ Sunday, 28 June 2026

!% Monday, 29 June 2026

!^ Tuesday, 30 June 2026

!& Wednesday, 1 July 2026

!* Thursday, 2 July 2026

!( Friday, 3 July 2026

@) Saturday, 4 July 2026

@! Sunday, 5 July 2026

@@ Monday, 6 July 2026

@# Tuesday, 7 July 2026

@$ Wednesday, 8 July 2026

@% Thursday, 9 July 2026

@^ Friday, 10 July 2026

@& Saturday, 11 July 2026

@* Sunday, 12 July 2026
p  Trinitians: Bhanu Jayanti Special (Wall Magazine)

@( Monday, 13 July 2026
Bhanu Jayanti

#) Tuesday, 14 July 2026

#! Wednesday, 15 July 2026

#@ Thursday, 16 July 2026
l 	 Deadline: Student Planner Submission

"Reach high, for stars lie hidden in your soul. Dream deep, for every dream precedes the goal." – Mother Teresa


